Part Count Digi-Key Part Number Susumu Part Number DK DESCRIPTION: Qty. In Kit
1 RR08P4.87KDCT-ND RR0816P-4871-D-67H RES 4.87K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
2 RR08P4.99KDCT-ND RR0816P-4991-D-68H RES 4.99K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
3 RR08P5.1KDCT-ND RR0816P-512-D RES 5.1K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
4 RR08P5.11KDCT-ND RR0816P-5111-D-69H RES 5.11K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
5 RR08P5.23KDCT-ND RR0816P-5231-D-70H RES 5.23K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
6 RR08P5.36KDCT-ND RR0816P-5361-D-71H RES 5.36K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
7 RR08P5.49KDCT-ND RR0816P-5491-D-72H RES 5.49K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
8 RR08P5.6KDCT-ND RR0816P-562-D RES 5.6K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
9 RR08P5.62KDCT-ND RR0816P-5621-D-73H RES 5.62K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
10 RR08P5.9KDCT-ND RR0816P-5901-D-75H RES 5.9K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
11 RR08P6.04KDCT-ND RR0816P-6041-D-76H RES 6.04K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
12 RR08P6.2KDCT-ND RR0816P-622-D RES 6.2K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
13 RR08P6.34KDCT-ND RR0816P-6341-D-78H RES 6.34K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
14 RR08P6.65KDCT-ND RR0816P-6651-D-80H RES 6.65K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
15 RR08P6.8KDCT-ND RR0816P-682-D RES 6.8K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
16 RR08P6.81KDCT-ND RR0816P-6811-D-81H RES 6.81K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
17 RR08P6.98KDCT-ND RR0816P-6981-D-82H RES 6.98K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
18 RR08P7.15KDCT-ND RR0816P-7151-D-83H RES 7.15K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
19 RR08P7.5KDCT-ND RR0816P-752-D RES 7.5K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
20 RR08P8.06KDCT-ND RR0816P-8061-D-88H RES 8.06K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
21 RR08P8.2KDCT-ND RR0816P-822-D RES 8.2K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
22 RR08P8.25KDCT-ND RR0816P-8251-D-89H RES 8.25K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
23 RR08P8.45KDCT-ND RR0816P-8451-D-90H RES 8.45K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
24 RR08P8.66KDCT-ND RR0816P-8661-D-91H RES 8.66K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
25 RR08P8.87KDCT-ND RR0816P-8871-D-92H RES 8.87K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
26 RR08P9.09KDCT-ND RR0816P-9091-D-93H RES 9.09K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
27 RR08P9.1KDCT-ND RR0816P-912-D RES 9.1K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
28 RR08P9.31KDCT-ND RR0816P-9311-D-94H RES 9.31K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
29 RR08P9.53KDCT-ND RR0816P-9531-D-95H RES 9.53K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
30 RR08P9.76KDCT-ND RR0816P-9761-D-96H RES 9.76K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
31 RR08P10.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-103-D RES 10.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
32 RR08P10.2KDCT-ND RR0816P-1022-D-02C RES 10.2K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
33 RR08P10.5KDCT-ND RR0816P-1052-D-03C RES 10.5K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
34 RR08P11.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-113-D RES 11.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
35 RR08P11.5KDCT-ND RR0816P-1152-D-07C RES 11.5K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
36 RR08P12.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-123-D RES 12.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
37 RR08P12.1KDCT-ND RR0816P-1212-D-09C RES 12.1K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
38 RR08P12.4KDCT-ND RR0816P-1242-D-10C RES 12.4K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
39 RR08P13.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-133-D RES 13.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
40 RR08P13.3KDCT-ND RR0816P-1332-D-13C RES 13.3K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
41 RR08P14.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-1402-D-15C RES 14.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
42 RR08P14.3KDCT-ND RR0816P-1432-D-16C RES 14.3K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
43 RR08P15.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-153-D RES 15.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
44 RR08P15.8KDCT-ND RR0816P-1582-D-20C RES 15.8K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
45 RR08P16.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-163-D RES 16.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
46 RR08P16.2KDCT-ND RR0816P-1622-D-21C RES 16.2K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
47 RR08P16.5KDCT-ND RR0816P-1652-D-22C RES 16.5K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
48 RR08P17.4KDCT-ND RR0816P-1742-D-24C RES 17.4K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
49 RR08P17.8KDCT-ND RR0816P-1782-D-25C RES 17.8K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
50 RR08P18.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-183-D RES 18.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10